

MARITIME PILOTS MALAYSIA, MPM

(Ikhtisas Malim Maritim Malaysia, PPM-020-10-11052016) 85G, Lebuh Berangan, 42000 Port Klang. Selangor Darul Ehsan. Malaysia. Telephone No: 6012-6594320 Email: secretariat@mpmhq.org.my/ Website www.mpmhq.org.my

OFFICIAL RECEIPT

Date: 21/7/2018

Receipt No :. RRG00160

MPM Professional Membership MPM0011P

D : "" ""

Membership Expiring: 23/6/2019

Name: CAPT. PREM KUMAR A/L SUBRAMANIAM (NRIC No: 651008XX0000)

Amount Received: RM100 only.

Payment Info: MPM Professional Membership Renewal

Pro Access Login Parameters: Member ID: MPM0011P Password: 6x0w

Please use the parameter specified above to login into the member page at

www.mpmhq.org.my

For security purposes, please change your access password after logging in for the

first time.

THANK YOU for registering as MPM Professional Member,
Your commitment to maritime safety and maritime pilotage professionalism is mostly appreciated.
Have you obtain your MPM Professional Membership Identity as in eCard?
Please email secretariat@mpmhq.org.my for more information.

(This is a computerised generated receipt. No signature is required.)

PRINT RECEIPT